

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost-</u>					
<u>Item No-1/1</u>					
<u>Providing & fixing of working benchmark - Benchmark Pillars</u>					
<u>From TMB PNO - 2</u>					
				Qty = .2 NOS	
				@ Rs. 5542.73/No	
				Rs. 1108.54	
<u>Item No-2/1</u>					
<u>Providing & fixing of working benchmark - Reference Pillars 04</u>					
<u>From TMB PNO - 2</u>					
				Qty = 6 NOS	
				@ Rs. 2604.90/No	
				Rs. 15629.40	
<u>Item No-2/2</u>					
<u>Clearing and grubbing Road Land. - 25</u>					
<u>From TMB PNO - 2</u>					
				Qty = 0.46 H	
				@ Rs. 76926.08/H	
				Rs. 35386.00	
<u>Item No-3/3</u>					
<u>Box cutting - Excavation for road</u>					
<u>From TMB PNO - (11)</u>				Qty = 100.88 m ³	
				@ Rs. 104.01/m ³	
				Rs. 10493.00	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 4/4					
Construction of embankment					
Form TMB PNO - 11					
					Qty = 60.530m ³
					@ Rs. 73.94/m ³
					= Rs. 4476.12
Item No - 5/5					
Construction of embankment -					
Lead upto 100 M - ns					
Form TMB PNO - 9					2528.7m ³
					2528m ³
					Qty = 2628m ³
					@ Rs. 188.67/m ³
					= Rs. 495825.24
Item No - 6/6					
Construction of embankment -					
Lead upto 1000 M - ns					
Form TMB PNO - 9					142.65m ³
					Qty = 142.65m ³
					@ Rs. 253.61/m ³
					= Rs. 36177.20
Item No - 7/7					
Construction of Subgrade					
and earthen shoulder - ns					
Form TMB PNO - 10					
					Qty = 2114.75m ³
					@ Rs. 256.09/m ³
					= Rs. 541566.42

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 8/8					
Construction of G.S.B.					
Form TMB PNO - 11/12					870.7m ³
					Qty = 887.49m³
					@ Rs. 3933.89/m ³
					= Rs. 3491288.2
Item No - 9/9					3425238.200
Providing, laying, & spreading					
and compacting - WBM 503 - 2					
Form TMB PNO - 12/13					405m ³
					Qty = 412.99m³
					@ Rs. 6819.13/m ³
					= Rs. 2816232.2
Item No - 10/10					2361749.200
Providing and fixing of					
typical precast information - 2					
Form TMB PNO - 2					
					Qty = 4 Each
					@ Rs. 15887.53
					= Rs. 63550.2
Item No - 11/23					
Excavation for foundation					
Form TMB PNO - 3					
					Qty = 59.60m ³
					@ Rs. 405.83/m ³
					= Rs. 24187.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 12/24					
Providing RCC M-15					
Form TMB PNO-3					
					Qty = 9.20 m ³
					@ Rs. 9098.76/m ³
					= Rs. 83709.00
Item No- 13/25					
Plain / Reinforced Cement					
Concrete in Substructure					
Form TMB PNO-3					
					Qty = 67.48 m ³
					@ Rs. 10187.79/m ³
					= Rs. 687972.00
Item No- 14/26					
Providing & laying R.C.C.					
Form TMB PNO-4					
					Qty = 15.00 M
					@ Rs. 7968.70/M
					= Rs. 119531.00
Item No- 15/27					
Painting on parapet wall					
Form TMB PNO-4					
					Qty = 41.28 m ²
					@ Rs. 137.55/m ²
					= Rs. 5678.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 16/28					
E/W in excavation for foundation					
For TMB PNO-4					
					Qty = 74.32 m ³
					@ Rs. 405.83/m ³
					= Rs. 30161.00
Item No - 17/29					
Sand filling in foundation					
For TMB PNO-5					
					Qty = 1.01 m ³
					@ Rs. 578.66/m ³
					= Rs. 584.45
Item No - 18/30					
Providing PCC M-15 in foundation					
For TMB PNO-5					
					Qty = 10.89 m ³
					@ Rs. 9098.76/m ³
					= Rs. 99959.00
Item No - 19/31					
Providing PCC M-15 foundation					
For TMB PNO-5					
					Qty = 47.22 m ³
					@ Rs. 9098.28/m ³
					= Rs. 429607.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 20/32					
Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete - as					
From TMB PNO - 6					
					Qty = 22.69 m ³
					@ Rs. 9779.28/m ³
					= Rs. 221853.~
Item NO - 21/33					
Plain/Reinforced Cement Concrete (m20) - as					
From TMB PNO - 6					6.67
					Qty = 6.672 m ³
					@ Rs. 10182.39/m ³
					= Rs. 67773.~
Item NO - 22/34					67953
Providing RCC Mason Deck Slab - as					
From TMB PNO - 8					
					Qty = 3.686 m ³
					@ Rs. 11361.60/m ³
					= Rs. 41879.~
Item NO - 23/35					
Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD Bar - as					
From TMB PNO - 6, 7					0.49
					Qty = 0.493 MT
					@ Rs. 73648/MT
					= Rs. 36308.~

Continuation

3291843 ✓